2025 CATALOG
M A S T E R  M A N U F A C T U R I N G
PROBLEM SOLVING FOR OVER
75 YEARS
www.mastermfgco.com order@mastermfgco.com800-323-5513
When it absolutely, positively needs to be quiet. 94627
94628
94629

HARD SOFTHARD SOFT
4-SET
Model Number Key
Example
D472 - C - S - ZN
    (1)     (2)  (3)  (4)
NOTE: For brakes on wheels, add "- B2 for 2, B4 for 4 at end of part number
Select body style series number1.
Select stem type2.
Select wheel type: H=Hard, S=Soft3.
Select Finish Code4.
For a 5-piece set add "-5" after the finish
code.
5.
Casters Finishes
Choose a finish that matches or blends with the
base on the furniture or equipment.
S = Standard Finishes
SO = Special Order (minimums apply)
BC = Bright Chrome
BN = Bright Nickel
BO = Black Oxide
MB = Matte Black
SC = Satin Chrome
ZN = Zinc
Complement furniture with the right color caster.
 Body Style Series No BC BN BO MB SC ZN GREY
STANDARD
MERCURY
SUPERBALL
TWINSTAR
DUET
FUTURA
SAFETY SERIES
REVERSE BRAKE
WELDED STEM
3” WHEELS
GEMINI
D472
D472-1/2
SB20
TW23
PW20
FW236
32/33/34/35
20/28
695XX
702XX
7X4XX
SO
SO
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
4JANUARY 1, 2025 CAT010125
Caster Model Number The Right Replacement
Step-On Brakes